

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Jeremy Harry Harris Unveils Emotional Single "Tell Me It Ain't True"

Jeremy Harry Harris, the acclaimed singer-songwriter known for his introspective and soulful compositions, is set to release a captivating music video for his latest single, "Tell Me It Ain't True." The song and accompanying video delves into the depths of denial and the unwavering mindset of refusing to accept the end of a love story.

"Tell Me It Ain't True" explores the universal experience of grappling with heartbreak and the overwhelming desire to deny the painful reality. Drawing from the track's poignant lyrics and the artist's signature emotive style, the video takes viewers on a journey that blends love, loss, grief, and the haunting presence of the darkness that exists within such a journey.

As a part of his larger concept album, Walking With My Darkness, "Tell Me It Ain't True" serves as a vital chapter in the artist's exploration of the complex emotions surrounding relationships and their eventual demise. The music video for this track, along with the previously released video for "Flatline D.O.A," features the same actors portraying a couple navigating the treacherous path of their shared pain and individual struggle.

With a profound narrative and powerful performances, "Tell Me It Ain't True" is set to captivate audiences and resonate deeply with those who have experienced the overwhelming weight of denial in the face of heartbreak. Jeremy Harry Harris skilfully brings together haunting melodies and

introspective lyrics to create a mesmerizing visual and auditory experience.

Fans and music enthusiasts alike can look forward to the release of "Tell Me It Ain't True" and the accompanying music video on 15th December 2023 through Epictronic via The Orchard Sony.

Tell Me It Ain't True will be available on major streaming platforms, including YouTube, Spotify, Apple Music and Vimeo in addition to Jeremy Harry Harris' Official website

www.jeremyharryharris.com.au



For further information, interview requests, or promotional materials, please contact:

About Jeremy Harry Harris:

Jeremy Harry Harris is a highly acclaimed singer-songwriter known for his soulful and introspective compositions. His music explores a wide range of emotions, weaving together captivating melodies and thought-provoking lyrics. With his unique storytelling approach, Jeremy Harry Harris continues to captivate audiences worldwide.



ARTIST LINKS

Name: Jeremy Harry Harris

Email: jeremyharris5801923@gmail.com

Official Website: https://www.facebook.com/JeremyHarryHarris

Twitter: https://twitter.com/JeremyHarryHar1

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/jeremyharryharris

Sound Cloud: https://soundcloud.com/jeremy-harry-harris-413941198

Spotify: https://open.spotify.com/artist/58ELZRFY8Yb01uzMkYhqmm?si=5RpMuhbGTZm-9lh53Sluhw

YouTube: http://www.youtube.com/@jeremyharryharris

Postal Address: PO Box 217 Bassendean 6934 Western Australia, Australia

LABEL LINKS

Label: Epictronic

Label Website: http://www.epictronic.com
Label YouTube: https://youtu.be/6K234DQh5NQ

Press enquiries should be directed to Natasa Pribac - naty@carlobellottipublishing.com or

press@carlobellottipublishing.net

Postal Address: Via Provinciale 243, 44030 Cologna (FE) – Italy